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GLEATON'S

Nice M odern Newnan, GA Downsizing Sale and Online Auction SUNDAY
ESTATE SALE AND PREVIEW JUST ADDED!!!!

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 23 12:00am ET

Lot
6985

6986

6988
6989

6990
6991
6992
6993
6994
6995
6996
6997

6998
6998A

6999

6999A
7000

7001

7002

7003

7004

7005
7006

Title

Body Solid SPR 1000 Power Rack with Several
Pieces- See Description

5001b, Rubber Grip Olympic Set (Barbells)
With Other Components See Description

304€™ Training Rope, 1.5in Diameter

Body Solid 5-501b. Rubber Dumbbell Pkg
W/Rack

A Duro Sport 65cm Stability Ball(Inflated)

Concept 2 Indoor Rower Model D

Vizio Bluetooth Soundbar

Insignia Roku TV

Toshiba Blu-Ray DVD Player with WiFi

Beachbody P90X 3-Extreme Fitness DVD&E™s (Set)
Assortment of Weight/Fitness Accessories

Weights, Laundry Bin, 2 Y oga Mats and More
Accessories

Adjustable Weight Training Bench

Iron Gym Extreme Total Upper Body Workout
Bar

Shark Navigator Deluxe Upright Vacuum
Cleaner

HDX Chrome 3-Tier Steel Wire Shelving Unit

Haverty's Vickery Creek Weathered Gray King
Size Panel Bed with Mattress

Havertyd€™s Vickery Creek Weathered Gray
Dresser with Mirror

Havertyd€™s Vickery Creek Weathered Gray Door
Chest

Havertyd€™s Vickery Creek Weathered Gray
Nightstand A

Havertyd€™s Vickery Creek Weathered Gray
Nightstand B

Black Metal Walnut Hall-Tree Coat/Hat Rack

Pair of Intertec Modern/Industrial Look Table
Lamps
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Lot

7007
7008
7009

7010

7011

7012
7013

7100

7101
7102
7103

7104

7120

7200

7201

7202
7203
7204
7205
7206
7207

7208

Auction Closes. Sun, Jan 3 8:00pm ET

Title

Double Sided Laundry Hamper
Framed Wall Canvas

Faux Flower Arrangement in Copper Rimmed
Jar

Candle Holder with Marble Base and Gold
Metal Rim

The Wingman Backpack, a Multi-Purpose Suit
and Garment Bag, by Henty

Speed Vault SV500(NIB)

Sky Roll Overnighter Roll-Up Garment Bag by
Kickstarter

Convertible Baby Bed Converts to Toddler
Then To Twin Includes Mattress

Ashley Furniture Oversized Chair and Ottoman
6 Drawer Chest

8 Section Storage Unit with 4 Pull Out Plastic
Tubs

Home Decor- 2 Pieces Adventure Sign + Small
Black Table Lamp W/Shade

Guitar Hero &€* 2 Guitars and XBox One Game
Plus 7 DVD&€E™s

Queen Size Mission Bed, Includes Mattress and
Box Springs

Pair of Nightstands From Ikea (Only One
Shown in First Picture)

Pair of Metal Table Lamps

Dresser and Mirror From lkea

Ikea Table/Desk-Brown Black

Beige With Grey Floral Accent Chair
Military Issue Flyers Kit Bag and Contents

6 Pack Fitness Innovator 33/500 Med
Management System

Eddie Bauer Duffel Bag and Franklin 6 pk. Soft
Strike Tee-balls- (Tee-balls are New in Bag)



Lot
7209

7210
7211

7213

7214

7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7300
7301
7302

7303
7304
7305
7306

7307
7400

7402
7403

7404

7405

7406
7407

7410

7600
7601
7602
7603A

7603B

Title

US Navy Budweiser Mirrored Sign in Wooden
Frame

Rustic Wall Organizer

Water Bob Emergency Drinking Water Storage
(NIB)

Honeywell Top Fill Tower Humidifier with
Humidistat

Wilson&€™s 100% L eather Jacket by Pelle Studio
Size XL

Aicok Steamer

Winix PlasmaWave Model 5500-2 Air Purifier
Crystal Ball Chandelier

Buaer &€ US Navy GI Flight Jacket
Assortment of Picture Frames

White Baby Bed From Ikea Mattress Included
Beige Roll Arm Chair Rocks and Swivels

White Changing Table From Ikea-Includes
Baskets and Changing Pad Only

Handmade L eather Ottoman (White/Pink)
Mirrored 2 Drawer Side Table
Small Heavy Crystal Lamp with Fabric Shade

White Storage Cabinet with 8 Compartments
From Ikea

Caspian Area Rug 5x8

Asian Curio/Display Cabinet 2 Glass Doors
Over 4 Drawers

Gold Imari Hand Painted Pitcher

Marble Rolling Pin with Stand (Does not Have
Handle)

Home Decor Sign : As For Me and My Home

We Will Serve The Lordé€s Joshua 24Home Decor
Sign : AsFor Me and My Home We Will Serve
The Lordé&€ Joshua 24:15

Silver Filagree Candle Holder with Marble Base

6 Decorative Wall Art Symbols

Pair of Wall Mounted Candle Holders (only one
pictured)

Shibata Japan Black Vase with Flowers and
Dragonflies

Sharp Aquos 60&€s TV LC-60LW650U
LaZ-Boy Leather Sofa
La-Z-Boy Chair and Ottoman- Maroon Brown

Mahogany End Table with Divided Storage
Bottom

Mahogany End Table with Divided Storage
Bottom
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Lot
7604

7605
7606
7607

7608

7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7628

7629

7630

7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7636

7637
7638
7639

7640

7641
7642

7643
7644
7645
7646

7647
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Title

Mahogany Coffee Table &" 2 Drawers Under Top
Storage

Oversized 405€» Wall Clock 2 Pieces
2 Metal Reindeer

Decorative Wall Art &odn Our House Let Love
Abide and Bless Those Who Step Inside€.

Pretty China Rose Arrangement In Metal
Farmhouse Can

7&€™ Pre Lit Pine Christmas Tree

Pair of Distressed Wooden Candlesticks

Pair of Farmhouse- Style Wall Hangings

Nice Holiday Decor &0JOY &€

Rustic Lantern Decor

Pair of Silver Painted Glass Vases (Metal Look)
Pair of Faux Airplants for Simple Decor

2 Pieces of Decor

Christmas Angel Decor

White IKEA Laminate 5 Cubby Storage Unit

Square Canvas Wall Decor of Woman With
Sheet

Mr.Coffee 10 Cup Stainless Steel (Carafe)
Coffee Maker

Hamilton Beach 1.7L Illuminated Glass Electric
Kettle

Metal Wire Magazine Holder

Toaster and Kitchen Utensil/Canister Group
Food Saver Bag Sealing System FM 5480
Oneida FHlatware Service for 12

Group of Misc. Kitchen Needs

Set of Calphalon Cookware and a 14in. Analon
Wok

Instant Rice and Grain Cooker-Intertek
7 qt. Digital Slow Cooker/Crock pot

Cuisinart Professiona Series Pro Classic Food
Processor-DLC ios

Weaffle Maker and Small Hamilton Beach Food
Processor

Kitchen Helpers

Nice Metal Ice Bucket With Scoop by
Threshold

Special Edition Kitchenaid Stand Mixer
2 Wooden Baby/Pet Gates
Mikasa Broadway Dinnerware 23 pieces

White Serveware and Dinnerware (Mixed
Patterns)

Entire Contents of Pantry



Lot

7648
7649
7700

7701

7702
7703

7704
7705
7706
7707
7708
7709
7710
7711
7712
7713
7714
7715
7T716A
7716B

7717
7718
7719
7720
7721

7722

7723
7724
7725
7800
7801
7802
7803
7804
7805
7806
7807

7808

Title

Assorted Glassware in Cabinet
Contents of Cabinet

Uplift Bamboo Stand Up Desk with 1" Thick
Desktop- Computer Not Included

Dell E525W Color Printer with Scanner,
Copier, and Fax

Cort CE304T Guitar and Amplifier

Upholstered Storage Ottoman with Brad
Accents

Sectional Sofa/Bed

Kid Kraft Book Display

Suspended Gong From Singapore

Dell Toner Cartridges for E525 Series

| Medici Firenze Leather Briefcase

Box of Children&€™s Books

Ergonomic Mesh Task Chair

Katana Sword Carbon Steel Blade Replica
Winix PlasmaWave Modd 5500-2 Air Purifier
XL Reg. PolarTec Camouflage Jack

Set of 4 Throw Pillows

Chalkboard in Wooden Frame

3 Humidors and Southwire Cigar Cutter

Carlos Torano Waooden Cigar Box and Blank
Wooden Humidor

Lidded Storage Boxes and Wine Rack
An Original Design by Robert Struck
Fall Decor

4 Piece Home Decor

Ban Da Star Wars Millennium Falcon The
Force Awakens Model Kit

2 - 3binder DVD dlip cases with Approximate
50 DVDs

Hoover Power Scrub Deluxe Carpet Cleaner

3 Drawer Rolling Storage Cabinet

Christmas Decor Lot

Kidkraft Train Table Trundle Drawer

Summer Infant My Baby Bath Secure Tub Seat
Fisher Price Kick-N-Play Piano Gym
Ingenuity Automatic Bouncer

Kids Mini Soccer Goal

Silver Cross Simplicity Car Seat

Academy Sports Oversized Armchair

Infant Feeding Pillow and Waterproof
Changing Pad

4pc TV Tray Set
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Lot
7809

7811
7812
7813

7814

7815
7816

7817
7818

7819
7820
7821

7822

7823
7824
7825
7826
7827

7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835

7836

7837
7838
7839
7840
7841
7842
7843
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Title

Versatile Wrought Iron Rack for Plants, Decor,
Etc.

Steizeiser SZ-300 Tripod
Oster 22 qt.-26 |b. Roaster Oven

Ethan Allen 4 Drawer Drop Front Secretary
with Hutch

Kidde Worry Free Combo Smoke and Co
Alarm

Farmhouse Metal Flower Holder

Husky 5 Piece Ratcheting Double Box-End
Wrench Set

Irwin Clamp on Vise

Authenic Cutout Piece of aBoeing 737-700
Airplane Fuselage

Wood Chest
Coleman Portable Cooler with Wheels

Rolling Universal Camouflage Large Duffel
Bag (Contents Included)

Dell E525W Color Printer with Scanner, Copier
and Fax

Universal Camouflage Cold Weather Parka
Contents on Plastic Shelving Unit

Towle 18/10 Stainless Flatware - 54 pieces
Wooden Rooster Organizer

Samsung Smart Blu-ray Player with Built in
Wireless

Queen Size Memory Foam Mattress Topper
Ryobi Rechargeable Drill and Circular Saw
Ryobi 7 1/4" Cored Circular Saw with Laser
2 Ryobi Drill Bit Sets

Rockwell Sonicrafter

Easy Up Beach Tent in Bag by Pecific Breeze
Sky Roll Carry-on Rolling Suitcase

Small Canvas Storage Cabinet filled with Craft
Materias

Threshold 6.1 Qt. Beverage Dispenser and 1969
Betty Crocker Cookbook

Camping Lot

Husky Portable Job Site Work Bench
Container of Infant Supplies

Small wooden Shelving Unit with 3 shelves
Craftsman Tools

Card Table with 4 Chairs

3 Boxes of Books
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday January 4, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 16 Redwine Overlook, Newnan,
GA 30263

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE to select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are
able to accommodate.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788

Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286

Gregory Ballou (706) 333- 5232

Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please give the cashier your last name when picking up. Any item not removed at those times will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are not able to load or transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-gleatons83

