

Nice Modern Newnan, GA Downsizing Sale and Online Auction SUNDAY ESTATE SALE AND PREVIEW JUST ADDED!!!!

Auction Opens: Wed, Dec 23 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jan 3 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
6985	Body Solid SPR 1000 Power Rack with Several	7007	Double Sided Laundry Hamper
	Pieces- See Description	7008	Framed Wall Canvas
6986	500lb, Rubber Grip Olympic Set (Barbells) With Other Components See Description	7009	Faux Flower Arrangement in Copper Rimmed Jar
6988	30' Training Rope, 1.5in Diameter	7010	Candle Holder with Marble Base and Gold
6989	Body Solid 5-50lb. Rubber Dumbbell Pkg		Metal Rim
6000	W/Rack	7011	The Wingman Backpack, a Multi-Purpose Suit
6990	A Duro Sport 65cm Stability Ball(Inflated)	7012	and Garment Bag, by Henty
6991	Concept 2 Indoor Rower Model D	7012	Speed Vault SV500(NIB)
6992	Vizio Bluetooth Soundbar	7013	Sky Roll Overnighter Roll-Up Garment Bag by Kickstarter
6993 6994	Insignia Roku TV	7100	Convertible Baby Bed Converts to Toddler
6995	Toshiba Blu-Ray DVD Player with WiFi Beachbody P90X3-Extreme Fitness DVD's (Set)		Then To Twin Includes Mattress
6996	Assortment of Weight/Fitness Accessories	7101	Ashley Furniture Oversized Chair and Ottoman
	<u> </u>	7102	6 Drawer Chest
6997	Weights, Laundry Bin, 2 Yoga Mats and More Accessories	7103	8 Section Storage Unit with 4 Pull Out Plastic Tubs
6998	Adjustable Weight Training Bench	7104	Home Decor- 2 Pieces Adventure Sign + Small
6998A	Iron Gym Extreme Total Upper Body Workout Bar		Black Table Lamp W/Shade
6999	Shark Navigator Deluxe Upright Vacuum Cleaner	7120	Guitar Hero – 2 Guitars and XBox One Game Plus 7 DVD's
6999A	HDX Chrome 3-Tier Steel Wire Shelving Unit	7200	Queen Size Mission Bed, Includes Mattress and
7000	Haverty's Vickery Creek Weathered Gray King	 004	Box Springs
	Size Panel Bed with Mattress	7201	Pair of Nightstands From Ikea (Only One Shown in First Picture)
7001	Haverty's Vickery Creek Weathered Gray Dresser with Mirror	7202	Pair of Metal Table Lamps
7002	Haverty's Vickery Creek Weathered Gray Door Chest	7203	Dresser and Mirror From Ikea
		7204	Ikea Table/Desk-Brown Black
7003	Haverty's Vickery Creek Weathered Gray	7205	Beige With Grey Floral Accent Chair
	Nightstand A	7206	Military Issue Flyers Kit Bag and Contents
7004	Haverty's Vickery Creek Weathered Gray Nightstand B	7207	6 Pack Fitness Innovator 33/500 Meal Management System
7005	Black Metal Walnut Hall-Tree Coat/Hat Rack	7208	Eddie Bauer Duffel Bag and Franklin 6 pk. Soft
7006	Pair of Intertec Modern/Industrial Look Table Lamps		Strike Tee-balls- (Tee-balls are New in Bag)

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7209	US Navy Budweiser Mirrored Sign in Wooden Frame	7604	Mahogany Coffee Table – 2 Drawers Under Top Storage
7210	Rustic Wall Organizer	7605	Oversized 40― Wall Clock 2 Pieces
7211	Water Bob Emergency Drinking Water Storage	7606	2 Metal Reindeer
7213	(NIB) Honeywell Top Fill Tower Humidifier with	7607	Decorative Wall Art "In Our House Let Love Abide and Bless Those Who Step Inside―
7214	Humidistat Wilson's 100% Leather Jacket by Pelle Studio	7608	Pretty China Rose Arrangement In Metal Farmhouse Can
	ize XL	7609	7' Pre Lit Pine Christmas Tree
7215	Aicok Steamer	7610	Pair of Distressed Wooden Candlesticks
7216	Winix Plasma Wave Model 5500-2 Air Purifier	7611	Pair of Farmhouse- Style Wall Hangings
7217	Crystal Ball Chandelier	7612	Nice Holiday Decor "JOY―
7218	Buaer –US Navy GI Flight Jacket	7613	Rustic Lantern Decor
7219	Assortment of Picture Frames	7614	Pair of Silver Painted Glass Vases (Metal Look)
7300	White Baby Bed From Ikea Mattress Included	7615	Pair of Faux Airplants for Simple Decor
7301	Beige Roll Arm Chair Rocks and Swivels	7616	2 Pieces of Decor
7302	White Changing Table From Ikea-Includes	7617	Christmas Angel Decor
= 202	Baskets and Changing Pad Only	7618	White IKEA Laminate 5 Cubby Storage Unit
7303	Handmade Leather Ottoman (White/Pink)	7628	Square Canvas Wall Decor of Woman With
7304	Mirrored 2 Drawer Side Table		Sheet
7305 7306	Small Heavy Crystal Lamp with Fabric Shade White Storage Cabinet with 8 Compartments	7629	Mr.Coffee 10 Cup Stainless Steel (Carafe) Coffee Maker
	From Ikea	7630	Hamilton Beach 1.7L Illuminated Glass Electric
7307	Caspian Area Rug 5x8	= < 2.1	Kettle
7400	Asian Curio/Display Cabinet 2 Glass Doors Over 4 Drawers	7631	Metal Wire Magazine Holder
7402	Gold Imari Hand Painted Pitcher	7632	Toaster and Kitchen Utensil/Canister Group
7403	Marble Rolling Pin with Stand (Does not Have	7633	Food Saver Bag Sealing System FM5480
7403	Handle)	7634	Oneida Flatware Service for 12
7404	Home Decor Sign : As For Me and My Home We Will Serve The Lord― Joshua 24Home Decor Sign : As For Me and My Home We Will Serve	7635	Group of Misc. Kitchen Needs
, 10 1		7636	Set of Calphalon Cookware and a 14in. Analon Wok
	The Lord― Joshua 24:15	7637	Instant Rice and Grain Cooker-Intertek
7405	Silver Filagree Candle Holder with Marble Base	7638	7 qt. Digital Slow Cooker/Crock pot
7406	6 Decorative Wall Art Symbols	7639	Cuisinart Professional Series Pro Classic Food Processor-DLC ios
7407	Pair of Wall Mounted Candle Holders (only one pictured)	7640	Waffle Maker and Small Hamilton Beach Food Processor
7410	Shibata Japan Black Vase with Flowers and	7641	Kitchen Helpers
7600	Dragonflies Sharp Aquos 60― TV LC-60LW650U	7642	Nice Metal Ice Bucket With Scoop by Threshold
7601	La-Z-Boy Leather Sofa	7643	Special Edition Kitchenaid Stand Mixer
7602	La-Z-Boy Chair and Ottoman- Maroon Brown	7644	2 Wooden Baby/Pet Gates
	Mahogany End Table with Divided Storage	7645	Mikasa Broadway Dinnerware 23 pieces
	Bottom	7646	White Serveware and Dinnerware (Mixed
7603B	Mahogany End Table with Divided Storage Bottom	7647	Patterns) Entire Contents of Pantry

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7648	Assorted Glassware in Cabinet	7809	Versatile Wrought Iron Rack for Plants, Decor,
7649	Contents of Cabinet		Etc.
7700	Uplift Bamboo Stand Up Desk with 1" Thick	7811	Steizeiser SZ-300 Tripod
	Desktop- Computer Not Included	7812	Oster 22 qt26 lb. Roaster Oven
7701	Dell E525W Color Printer with Scanner, Copier, and Fax	7813	Ethan Allen 4 Drawer Drop Front Secretary with Hutch
7702	Cort CE304T Guitar and Amplifier	7814	Kidde Worry Free Combo Smoke and Co
7703	Upholstered Storage Ottoman with Brad	=0.1 =	Alarm
	Accents	7815	Farmhouse Metal Flower Holder
7704	Sectional Sofa/Bed	7816	Husky 5 Piece Ratcheting Double Box-End Wrench Set
7705	Kid Kraft Book Display	7817	Irwin Clamp on Vise
7706	Suspended Gong From Singapore	7818	Authenic Cutout Piece of a Boeing 737-700
7707	Dell Toner Cartridges for E525 Series	7010	Airplane Fuselage
7708	I Medici Firenze Leather Briefcase	7819	Wood Chest
7709	Box of Children's Books	7820	Coleman Portable Cooler with Wheels
7710	Ergonomic Mesh Task Chair	7821	Rolling Universal Camouflage Large Duffel
7711	Katana Sword Carbon Steel Blade Replica		Bag (Contents Included)
7712	Winix Plasma Wave Model 5500-2 Air Purifier	7822	Dell E525W Color Printer with Scanner, Copier
7713	XL Reg. PolarTec Camouflage Jack Set of 4 Throw Pillows	7022	and Fax
7714 7715		7823	Universal Camouflage Cold Weather Parka
	Chalkboard in Wooden Frame	7824 7825	Contents on Plastic Shelving Unit
	3 Humidors and Southwire Cigar Cutter Corles Torono Wooden Cigar Roy and Blank	7825	Towle 18/10 Stainless Flatware - 54 pieces
7716B	Carlos Torano Wooden Cigar Box and Blank Wooden Humidor	7826 7827	Wooden Rooster Organizer Samsung Smart Blu-ray Player with Built in
7717	Lidded Storage Boxes and Wine Rack	1021	Wireless
7718	An Original Design by Robert Struck	7828	Queen Size Memory Foam Mattress Topper
7719	Fall Decor	7829	Ryobi Rechargeable Drill and Circular Saw
7720	4 Piece Home Decor	7830	Ryobi 7 1/4" Cored Circular Saw with Laser
7721	Ban Dai Star Wars Millennium Falcon The	7831	2 Ryobi Drill Bit Sets
	Force Awakens Model Kit	7832	Rockwell Sonicrafter
7722	2 - 3 binder DVD slip cases with Approximate 50 DVDs	7833	Easy Up Beach Tent in Bag by Pacific Breeze
7723	Hoover Power Scrub Deluxe Carpet Cleaner	7834	Sky Roll Carry-on Rolling Suitcase
7724	3 Drawer Rolling Storage Cabinet	7835	Small Canvas Storage Cabinet filled with Craft
7725	Christmas Decor Lot	=0.2 <	Materials
7800	Kidkraft Train Table Trundle Drawer	7836	Threshold 6.1 Qt. Beverage Dispenser and 1969 Betty Crocker Cookbook
7801	Summer Infant My Baby Bath Secure Tub Seat	7837	Camping Lot
7802	Fisher Price Kick-N-Play Piano Gym	7838	Husky Portable Job Site Work Bench
7803	Ingenuity Automatic Bouncer	7839	Container of Infant Supplies
7804	Kids Mini Soccer Goal	7840	Small wooden Shelving Unit with 3 shelves
7805	Silver Cross Simplicity Car Seat	7841	Craftsman Tools
7806	Academy Sports Oversized Armchair	7842	Card Table with 4 Chairs
7807	Infant Feeding Pillow and Waterproof	7843	3 Boxes of Books
	Changing Pad	. 3	
7808	4pc TV Tray Set		

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday January 4, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 16 Redwine Overlook, Newnan, GA 30263

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE to select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate.

Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788 Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286 Gregory Ballou (706) 333- 5232 Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are not able to load or transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**